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Saturday Youth Bowling3/30/2024    Week 20 of 20 Page 1

Saturday   9:00 am Lanes 3 - 14Island City Lanes
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 TALON HALING
2 KEATON EBERT
3 LOGAN EBERT
4 BRUCE GILLET
5 TALAN POCKAT
6 GAVIN POCKAT
7 TY TORNOW
8 MADDIE VOLPE
9

10 JAMES WELCH
11 CATHERINE CLEM
12 JAMES CLEM

13 RICHARD CLEM
14 MARCUS FLANIGAN
15 MICHAEL FLANIGAN
16 RAYNA ELLNER
17 GREG WHEELER
18 RONNIE HILMER
19 BRYSON WATERMAN
20 SKYLAR JOHNSON
21 TAIT BREITHOLTZ
22 GRADY BREITHOLTZ
23 ONYX JACOBI
24

25 ABIGAIL BASLER
26 HENRY PLUISTER
27 TRENT THOMS
28 MASON WARD
29 RHETT WARD
30 ENZO HADLEY
31 KAROLINE LABARGE
32 REUBEN LABARGE
33 CURTIS WOLFE
34 CONNOR WOLFE
35 NOAH BAUMAN
36 ISAAC AUSTIN

37 NOLAN ROY
38 REXINGTON PURSER
39 LILLY PURSER
40 OLIVER HOFFMANN
41 FINN HOFFMANN
42 LOGAN JOHNSTON
43 KAYLENA WATERMAN
44 LORELAI VIERGUTZ
45 CODY HARRIS
46 TYLER FADROSKI
47 NICK WALLER
48 BYE

Lane Assignments
3-4 3-4 3-4 3-4 5-6 5-6 5-6 5-6 7-8 7-8 7-8 7-8

Wk01  10/07   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24
Wk02  10/14  23- 17  20- 22  21- 29  24- 31  26- 27  18- 28  25- 30  32- 19   2- 12  15-  3   6-  4   8-  1
Wk03  10/21  13- 32  35- 18  33- 16  19- 38  39- 22  41- 24  25-  2   5- 30   3- 28  31-  8   9- 36  11- 34
Wk04  10/28  38- 10  39- 12  42- 13  16- 43  18-  2  20-  4   5- 21   7- 24  25-  9  27- 11  14- 30  32- 15
Wk05  11/04  33- 35  13- 38  16- 39  18- 42  43- 20   2- 21   4- 24  25-  5   7- 27   9- 30  32- 11  14- 12

Wk06  11/11   5- 20  30-  7   3- 15  22- 14  36- 45  10- 28  34- 17  42- 35  38- 32   2- 12  19- 44  27-  8
Wk07  11/18  24- 36  40-  5   4- 20  17- 39  28- 13   1- 26   2- 10  14-  7  11- 25  44- 42  46- 29  18- 32
Wk08  12/02  26- 27  25-  1  31- 34   5- 33   6- 43   9-  7   4- 40  24-  8  39- 37  36- 46   3- 41  11- 22
Wk09  12/09   7- 11  24- 21  26- 45   3- 20  23- 40  19- 37  46-  8  29-  2  12- 13   6- 41  14- 30  31- 39
Wk10  12/30  37- 42   2- 36  17- 44  26- 24  39-  5  34-  4  45- 25  32- 41  23- 33  30-  9  18- 15  10- 13

Wk11  01/06  26- 24  25- 27  28- 30  29- 32  34- 31  33- 36  38- 35  37- 40  41- 39  44- 42  45- 43  46- 47
Wk12  01/13  19- 32  34- 21  36- 24  38- 25  28- 40  29- 41  31- 44  33- 45  35- 47   1- 37   4- 39  42-  6
Wk13  01/20  16- 36  38- 18  19- 40  21- 41  24- 44  45- 25  47- 28  29-  1  31-  4  33-  6   7- 35  10- 37
Wk14  02/03  14- 38  40- 16  18- 41  44- 19  21- 45  24- 47  25-  1  28-  4   6- 29   7- 31  33- 10  12- 35
Wk15  02/10  11- 40  14- 41  44- 16  18- 45  19- 47   1- 21   4- 24   6- 25   7- 28  29- 10  12- 31  13- 33

Wk16  02/17  44-  8  45-  9  47- 11   1- 14   4- 16   6- 18  19-  7  10- 21  24- 12  25- 13  28- 15  17- 29
Wk17  02/24   3- 47   5-  1   8-  4   9-  6   7- 11  10- 14  16- 12  13- 18  15- 19  17- 21  24- 20  25- 22
Wk18  03/02  20- 29  22- 31  23- 33  26- 35  37- 27  39- 30  32- 42  43- 34  36- 46  38- 48   2- 40  41-  3
Wk19  03/23  18- 34  36- 19  38- 21  24- 40  41- 25  28- 44  29- 45  31- 47  33-  1  35-  4   6- 37  39-  7
Wk20  03/30   5- 45   8- 47   1-  9  11-  4  14-  6   7- 16  10- 18  19- 12  21- 13  24- 15  17- 25  28- 20

9-10 9-10 9-10 9-10 11-12 11-12 11-12 11-12 13-14 13-14 13-14 13-14
Wk01  10/07  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32
Wk02  10/14   9- 13  10- 11   5- 14   7- 16  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40  41- 42
Wk03  10/21  37- 14  17- 40  15- 42   1- 20  23-  6  21-  4   7- 26  27- 10  29- 12  43- 44
Wk04  10/28  17- 33  36- 19  22- 37  23- 40  41- 26  44- 28   1- 29   3- 31   6- 34   8- 35
Wk05  11/04  36- 15  17- 37  19- 40  22- 41  23- 44   1- 26  28-  3  29-  6  31-  8  10- 34  45- 46

Wk06  11/11   1- 21  43- 23  25-  9  41-  4  46- 13  16- 39  24- 29  37- 33  11- 26  40- 31   6- 18
Wk07  11/18   9- 22  30- 35  37- 34  19- 16  15-  6  31- 33  43-  3  27- 21  45-  8  23- 41  38- 12
Wk08  12/02  17- 19  38- 18  10- 12  30- 44  20- 23  15- 32  35- 14  16- 42  28- 29  21- 45   2- 13
Wk09  12/09   5- 34  22-  1  44- 16   9- 35  17- 42  10- 18   4- 33  28- 36  43- 32  15- 38  27- 25
Wk10  12/30  43- 38  19- 31  28-  8  21- 46  14- 16  29- 12  27- 22  20-  6  40-  3   7-  1  11- 35  47- 48

Wk11  01/06   1- 48   4-  2   6-  3   7-  5  10-  8   9- 12  13- 11  14- 15  17- 16  20- 18  22- 19  23- 21
Wk12  01/13   7- 43  10- 46  48- 12   2- 13  15-  3   5- 17  20-  8  22-  9  11- 23  26- 14  16- 27  18- 30
Wk13  01/20  39- 12  42- 13  15- 43  17- 46  48- 20  22-  2  23-  3  26-  5   8- 27   9- 30  11- 32  34- 14
Wk14  02/03  13- 37  39- 15  42- 17  20- 43  46- 22  23- 48   2- 26   3- 27   5- 30   8- 32  34-  9  11- 36
Wk15  02/10  15- 35  17- 37  39- 20  22- 42  43- 23  46- 26  27- 48  30-  2   3- 32   5- 34  36-  8   9- 38

Wk16  02/17  20- 31  33- 22  35- 23  26- 37  39- 27  30- 42  43- 32  34- 46  36- 48   2- 38   3- 40  41-  5
Wk17  02/24  23- 28  26- 29  27- 31  33- 30  32- 35  37- 34  39- 36  42- 38  43- 40  46- 41  48- 44  45-  2
Wk18  03/02   5- 44   8- 45  47-  9   1- 11  14-  4  16-  6  18-  7  10- 19  12- 21  13- 24  25- 15  17- 28
Wk19  03/23  10- 42  12- 43  46- 13  15- 48  17-  2  20-  3  22-  5   8- 23  26-  9  11- 27  30- 14  16- 32
Wk20  03/30  29- 22  23- 31  33- 26  27- 35  37- 30  39- 32  34- 42  43- 36  38- 46  40- 48   2- 41   3- 44


